Public Consultation Results — Appendix 2

Table 1
How are you responding to this survey?
Valid
Frequency Percent
Valid | Resident 106 73.1
Visitor 2 14
Representative of a local
community or voluntary 12 8.3
group,
Rep.resentatlve of a local 7 48
business
Stakeholder representative 7 4.8
Other 11 7.6
Total 145 100.0
Table 2
Q1la. (Introduction) How much do you agree or disagree with these
considerations?
Valid
Frequency Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 69 47.6 50.0
Tend to agree 55 37.9 39.9
Neither agree nor disagree 6 4.1 4.3
Tend to disagree 6 4.1 43
Don't know / not sure 2 1.4 1.4
Total 138 95.2 100.0
Missin No response
& P 7 4.8
Total 145 100.0
Table 3
Q3a. Do you agree or disagree with the objectives identified?
Valid
Frequency Percent Percent
Valid Strongly agree 61 42.1 43.9
Tend to agree 57 39.3 41.0
Neither agree nor disagree 14 9.7 10.1
Tend to disagree 5 3.4 3.6
Strongly disagree 7 7
Don't know / not sure 1 7 7
Total 139 95.9 100.0
Missing | No response 6 4.1
Total 145 100.0
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Table 4
Qb5a. Criteria for Headline Events: Do you agree or disagree with these criteria?
Valid
Frequency Percent Percent

Valid Strongly agree 44 30.3 32.6
Tend to agree 62 42.8 45.9
N.elther agree nor 16 11.0 11.9
disagree
Tend to disagree 11 7.6 8.1
Strongly disagree 1 7 7
Don't know / not sure 1 7 7
Total 135 93.1 100.0

Missing No response 10 6.9

Total 145 100.0

Table 5

Q7a. Action 2 - Event Charter: Do you agree or disagree with the concept of an Outdoor Events

Charter?
Frequency Percent Valid Percent
Valid Strongly agree 75 51.7 52.8
Tend to agree 47 32.4 33.1
Neither agree nor disagree 12 8.3 8.5
Tend to disagree 4 2.8 2.8
Strongly disagree 1.4 1.4
Don't know / not sure 2 1.4 1.4
Total 142 97.9 100.0
Missing | No response 3 2.1
Total 145 100.0
Table 6
Q8a. Action 3 - Capacity Building: Do you agree or disagree with these recommendations?
Frequency Percent Valid Percent
Valid Strongly agree 38 26.2 27.3
Tend to agree 63 43.4 45.3
Neither agree nor disagree 25 17.2 18.0
Tend to disagree 3.4 3.6
Strongly disagree 2.8 2.9
Don't know / not sure 2.8 2.9
Total 139 95.9 100.0
Missing | No response 6 4.1
Total 145 100.0
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